
MAGNUM REVOLUTION 
65 JAHRE FREIHEITSKAMPF 



INHALT 

BLUT UND HOFFNUNG 
VON JON LEE ANDERSON 

10 

2011-2012 

42 

48 

54 

72 

94 

102 

110 

122 

130 

ARABISCHER 
FRÜHLING 
NEPAL 2004-2006 

UKRAINE 
GEORGIEN 
KIRGISTAN 2003-2005 

PALÄSTINA 
AFGHANISTAN 
TSCHETSCHENIEN 
SÜDAFRIKA 
CHINA M 
RUMÄNIEN 
TSCHECHOSLOWAKEI 
UNGARN 1989 

1969-2004 

1979-2002 

1994-2000 

1960-1994 

1989 

138 

148 

158 

160 

172 

184 

192 

194 

204 

214 

224 

234 

242 

244 

1989 

1986 

1985 

BERLIN 
EL SALVADOR 
PHILIPPINEN 
POLEN i98o 
IRAN»» 
NICARAGUA 1978-1979 

SIMBABWE 
PORTUGAL 
PRAG 
PARIS 
ALGERIEN 1957-1962 
KUBA 1958-1959 

SAN MARINO 
UNGARN 

1978 

1974-1975 

1968 

1968 

1957 

1956 
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253 BIOGRAFIEN DER FOTOGRAFEN 


